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EASTER 2020

@KellySportsBlackburn
2 Hanover Road,Vermont South

0437076897
gary@kellysports.com.au
Gary Hoskin

SPORTLINK. 2 HANOVER ROAD, VERMONT SOUTH

MAGNIFICENT MONDAY

Activities today include

TERRIFIC TUESDAY

Activities today include

WACKY WEDNESDAY

Activities today include

THRILLING THURSDAY

Activities today include

CRAZY FRIDAY

Activities today include

FUNKY TUESDAY

Activities today include

MIGHTY MONDAY

Activities today include 

EASTER EGG WEDNESDAY

Activities today include

THURSDAY FRENZY

Activities today include

GOOD FRIDAY

No program on this day

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT APPLIES UNTIL 20TH OF MARCH 

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

Mon 30 March Tues 31 March Wed 1 April Thurs 2 April Fri 3 April

Mon 6 April Tues 7 April Wed 8 April Thurs 9 April Fri 10 April
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FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri, 8am to 5:30pm

$250 FULL DAY:
8am to 5:30pm

$55 HALF DAY:
8am-1pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

$38.50
Early Bird Rate:    Full Day: $50      Full Week: $225  

Soccer

Basketball

Craft 

Kids Choice

Volleyball

Netball

Trivia
Cricket

Bat Tennis 

Hockey

Karate 

Basketball

Soccer

Scavenger Hunt

Kids Choice

Crazy Games

Footy

Hockey

Crazy Games

Soccer

Basketball

Tug o' War

Netball

Cricket

Dance

Kid's Choice

Volleyball

Footy

Easter Egg Hunt

Karate
Basketball

Tennis Ball Challenges

Crazy Games

Scavenger Hunt


